

# L20000249711

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/Chata/Zin/Dhann 40
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Coomess Link, Name)
(Document Number)
,
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Add and the a continuous to thing officer.
Added the action "add" to the
Officer due to being left blank.
or our overobeing left blank.
101010
UNIC 2 H
1 I

Office Use Only



300395010093

03/29/22--01011--001 •+25.00

SEURETARY OF STAIL
SEURETARY OF STAIL
PROPERTIES
2022 SEP 29 AM 8: 55

U DEINING EEO 2.2 2722



Leah D. Leipold Associate Direct: 470.481.4218 leah@caiolarose.com

September 28, 2022

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS
TRACKING NO.: 7700 6023 0433

Florida Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee
2145 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303
Attn: Registration Section

Re: Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization of Simple Boheme LLC; Florida Document No: L20000249711

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed please find an executed copy of the Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization for Simple Boheme LLC. Also included is a check for \$25.00 to cover the relevant filing fees.

Please contact me at 470-481-4218 or leah@caiolarose.com if you have any questions or comments regarding the application.

Sincerely.

Leah D. Leipold

Enclosures

### **COVER LETTER**

	Registration Sec Division of Corp			
PHINTE C	Simple Boh			
SUBJEC	Л:		ited Liability Company	
The encl	osed Articles of a	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please re	turn all correspoi	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Leah Leipold		
			Name of Person	
		Caiola & Rose LLC		
			Firm/Company	
		125 Clairemont Avenue, S	uite 240	
			Address	
		Decatur, GA 30030		
		ali@urthyscents.com	City/State and Zip Code	
		E-mail address: (	to be used for future annual repor	t notification)
For furth	er information co	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:	
Allison (	Christine East		813 770031 at ()	4
	Name of	Person		sytime Telephone Number
Enclosed	l is a check for th	e following amount:		
<b>≡ \$</b> 25.	00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy taddstional copy is enclosed

Mailing Address:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahaccaa El 22214

Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 M. Monroe Street, Suita 210

#### ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Simple Boheme LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company) The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on August 14, 2020 \_\_\_\_ and assigned Florida document number L20000249711 This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: Urthy Scents, LLC The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C." Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street address

#### New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

City

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

\_. Florida \_\_

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Jennifer Rotondo	185 N. Mill Rd	<b>=</b> Add
		Atlanta, GA 30328	□Remove
			□ Change
AMBR	Mike Rotondo	185 N. Mill Rd.	<b>a</b> Add
		Atlanta, GA 30328	□ Remove
			□Remove
		<del></del>	□ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□ Add
			Remove
		<del></del>	□ Change
			Remove
			□Change

## Page 2 of 3

		<del></del>		<del>.</del>
<del></del>			<del>-</del>	
				<u> </u>
				<u> </u>
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<del></del>
				<del></del>
	<del></del>	_ <del></del> _		
				<u> </u>
				<del></del>
Effective date, if other than the d If an effective date is listed, the date must be Note: If the date inserted in this bloe document's effective date on the Dep	k does not meet the app	licable statutory filing r		
ne record specifies a delayed of The 90th day after the recor		not an effective tim	ne, at 12:01 a.m. on th	e earlier of:
	2022			
Dated September 28	<del></del> ·			
Dated September 28	Adha BLIM	<u></u>		
Dated	AH BLI Mi ignature of a member or au	thorized representative of	a member	

Filing Fee: \$25.00